
PACHET MATERIALE ADV 1382393

I.D.: 86754136

Data publicarii	08.09.23	Coduri CPV	34300000-0
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.570,76 RON - 2.570,76 RON

Descriere: ADV 1382393 SISC FRANA FATA DACIA 1310 LI B 2 71,14 142,28 ETRIER FRANA STG DACIA 1310 LI B 2 146,22 292,44 ETRIER FRANA DRT DACIA 1310 LI B 2 146,22 292,44 TAMBUR FRANA SPATE DACIA 1310 LI B 2 235,29 470,58 PAHAR POMPA FRANA RABA B 4 126,05 504,2 COLIER PENTRU INSTALATIA RACIRE RABA B 30 1,51 45,3 BASCULA SUPERIOARA ARO 243 D TIP VECHI B 4 151,26 605,04 CILINDRU FRANA SPATE ARO 243 D B 4 54,62 218,48 2570,76
